
Wheeling Park HS Fall Classic - HS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Wheeling Park High 00:16:57.92 29

2 Bridgeport High 00:17:19.62 37

3 John Marshall High 00:19:19.19 97

4 Nicholas County High 00:19:27.42 106

5 Brooke High 00:21:23.05 136

6 Weir High 00:21:18.40 151

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Cameron High 00:22:16.21 3
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Wheeling Park HS Fall Classic - HS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wheeling Park High 00:16:57.92 18 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 879 Seth Franke 00:16:01.31 1

2 3 883 Redick Moore 00:16:32.83 3

3 5 885 Isaak Nizami 00:16:52.87 5

4 7 884 Jacob Murphy 00:17:09.94 7

5 13 889 Luca Swartz 00:18:12.64 13

6 14 880 Brian Gonzalez 00:18:30.37 (14)

7 18 877 Thomas Burns 00:19:03.00 (18)

2 Bridgeport High 00:17:19.62 15 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 836 Troy Zorick 00:16:06.19 2

2 4 824 Sam Dodson 00:16:49.87 4

3 8 831 William Northey 00:17:19.59 8

4 11 835 Ethan Smell 00:18:10.01 11

5 12 823 Quentin Collier 00:18:12.44 12

6 16 832 Diego Perez 00:18:51.47 (16)

7 17 825 Brady Elliott 00:18:52.33 (17)

3 John Marshall High 00:19:19.19 11 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 852 Aidan Nelson 00:18:41.51 15

2 19 850 Hadden Garvin 00:19:03.40 19

3 21 856 Zander Ward 00:19:25.38 20

4 23 853 Christian Patricola 00:19:42.06 21

5 24 846 Owen Anderson-Magers 00:19:43.59 22

6 30 849 Atreyu Dudley 00:20:11.34 (25)

7 31 851 Lane Icard 00:20:13.87 (26)

4 Nicholas County High 00:19:27.42 8 106

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 868 Johnny Walkup 00:17:20.70 9

2 10 857 Luke Barr 00:17:22.99 10

3 35 858 Sam Feinstein 00:20:47.01 28

4 38 864 Isaiah Miner 00:20:52.24 29

5 39 859 Owen Groves 00:20:54.14 30

6 42 863 Isaac Miner 00:20:59.51 (32)

7 59 867 Eli Stover 00:23:47.06 (37)

5 Brooke High 00:21:23.05 6 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 842 Gavin Scott 00:17:09.54 6

2 25 841 Alex Obodobel 00:19:43.81 23

3 51 839 Pierce Farrell 00:22:31.92 34

4 53 840 Caden Knisley 00:22:39.26 35

5 64 838 ethan Dobbs 00:24:50.72 38

6 66 837 Ashton blair 00:24:53.03 (39)

6 Weir High 00:21:18.40 5 151

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 869 David DeFelice 00:20:00.77 24

2 32 871 Jonathan Rhodes 00:20:21.86 27

3 41 873 Isaiah Smith 00:20:57.23 31
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Wheeling Park HS Fall Classic - HS Boys

4 48 870 Wyatt Hostuttler 00:22:18.07 33

5 55 872 Caden Runkel 00:22:54.09 36
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Wheeling Park HS Fall Classic - HS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 879 Seth Franke SR 00:16:01.31 Wheeling Park High

2 2 836 Troy Zorick SO 00:16:06.19 Bridgeport High

3 3 883 Redick Moore JR 00:16:32.83 Wheeling Park High

4 4 824 Sam Dodson SR 00:16:49.87 Bridgeport High

5 5 885 Isaak Nizami JR 00:16:52.87 Wheeling Park High

6 6 842 Gavin Scott FR 00:17:09.54 Brooke High

7 7 884 Jacob Murphy JR 00:17:09.94 Wheeling Park High

8 8 831 William Northey SO 00:17:19.59 Bridgeport High

9 9 868 Johnny Walkup JR 00:17:20.70 Nicholas County High

10 10 857 Luke Barr JR 00:17:22.99 Nicholas County High

11 11 835 Ethan Smell JR 00:18:10.01 Bridgeport High

12 12 823 Quentin Collier JR 00:18:12.44 Bridgeport High

13 13 889 Luca Swartz SO 00:18:12.64 Wheeling Park High

14 (14) 880 Brian Gonzalez SO 00:18:30.37 Wheeling Park High

15 15 852 Aidan Nelson SO 00:18:41.51 John Marshall High

16 (16) 832 Diego Perez JR 00:18:51.47 Bridgeport High

17 (17) 825 Brady Elliott FR 00:18:52.33 Bridgeport High

18 (18) 877 Thomas Burns SO 00:19:03.00 Wheeling Park High

19 19 850 Hadden Garvin SO 00:19:03.40 John Marshall High

20 0 874 Conner Annett FR 00:19:09.37 Wheeling Park High

21 20 856 Zander Ward JR 00:19:25.38 John Marshall High

22 0 882 Cole Montanye JR 00:19:30.42 Wheeling Park High

23 21 853 Christian Patricola SO 00:19:42.06 John Marshall High

24 22 846 Owen Anderson-Magers JR 00:19:43.59 John Marshall High

25 23 841 Alex Obodobel SO 00:19:43.81 Brooke High

26 0 888 Evan Stingle SR 00:19:50.30 Wheeling Park High

27 0 886 Christopher Seaman SR 00:19:54.75 Wheeling Park High

28 0 843 Hunter Dobbs SO 00:19:56.32 Cameron High

29 24 869 David DeFelice JR 00:20:00.77 Weir High

30 (25) 849 Atreyu Dudley JR 00:20:11.34 John Marshall High

31 (26) 851 Lane Icard FR 00:20:13.87 John Marshall High

32 27 871 Jonathan Rhodes FR 00:20:21.86 Weir High

33 0 855 Braxten Ullom FR 00:20:22.96 John Marshall High

34 0 875 Brady Beihl FR 00:20:26.00 Wheeling Park High

35 28 858 Sam Feinstein SR 00:20:47.01 Nicholas County High

36 0 881 Ryan Monroe FR 00:20:48.30 Wheeling Park High

37 0 833 Colton Reed SO 00:20:49.96 Bridgeport High

38 29 864 Isaiah Miner JR 00:20:52.24 Nicholas County High

39 30 859 Owen Groves FR 00:20:54.14 Nicholas County High

40 0 828 Andrew Matlock JR 00:20:55.38 Bridgeport High

41 31 873 Isaiah Smith SO 00:20:57.23 Weir High

42 (32) 863 Isaac Miner SO 00:20:59.51 Nicholas County High

43 0 854 Owen Paul FR 00:21:00.65 John Marshall High

44 0 827 Jackson Holtz SO 00:21:13.87 Bridgeport High

45 0 829 Mason Matlock FR 00:21:14.49 Bridgeport High

46 0 844 Trevor Emery FR 00:21:59.53 Cameron High

47 0 830 Nolan Matlock FR 00:22:08.60 Bridgeport High

48 33 870 Wyatt Hostuttler JR 00:22:18.07 Weir High

49 0 878 Braylan Deemer JR 00:22:24.23 Wheeling Park High

50 0 891 Alex Zhao FR 00:22:30.19 Wheeling Park High

51 34 839 Pierce Farrell FR 00:22:31.92 Brooke High
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Wheeling Park HS Fall Classic - HS Boys

52 0 887 Von Sklavounakis JR 00:22:35.01 Wheeling Park High

53 35 840 Caden Knisley SO 00:22:39.26 Brooke High

54 0 847 Brodie Baker SO 00:22:44.76 John Marshall High

55 36 872 Caden Runkel SO 00:22:54.09 Weir High

56 0 890 Kaleb Trimmier JR 00:23:03.47 Wheeling Park High

57 0 876 Kyan Burke JR 00:23:39.37 Wheeling Park High

58 0 826 Jacob Holcomb FR 00:23:41.01 Bridgeport High

59 (37) 867 Eli Stover SO 00:23:47.06 Nicholas County High

60 0 861 Sully Hoover FR 00:24:26.42 Nicholas County High

61 0 848 Dalton Brown FR 00:24:30.12 John Marshall High

62 0 834 Aiden Shipley FR 00:24:44.98 Bridgeport High

63 0 822 Brenton Cable FR 00:24:47.60 Bridgeport High

64 38 838 ethan Dobbs FR 00:24:50.72 Brooke High

65 0 845 Patton Yeater FR 00:24:52.78 Cameron High

66 (39) 837 Ashton blair FR 00:24:53.03 Brooke High
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